

MACC 171 of 2024
CNR-WBUD01-002841-2024

Present: Ataur Rahman (WB00700),
District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.

Order No. 05
Dated 16.07.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.
Ld. Advocate for the O. P. Insurance Company files hazira.
Issues are framed in a separate sheet and kept with the record.
Fix 27.08.2025 for evidence.

Dictd. & cordd.

MACT.J.

MACT Judge,U/Dinajpur